
Viljandi maakonna TV 10 olümpiastarti finaalvõistluste II etapp
08.03.2005 Viilhall

TN 50 m tj. Finaal
1. Dagmar Kansi 12.05.93 VMG 8,7 8,7
2. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 8,9 9,0
3. Silleriin Koovit 30.04.94 CRJG 9,3 9,4
4. Cätliin Kuimets 04.05.93 VMG 9,4 9,3
5. Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 9,6 9,4
6. Iiri Tera 22.10.93 CRJG 9,5 9,6
7. Elina Naarits 03.09.93 VMG 9,4 9,7
8. Signe Pärtel 17.04.94 S-Jaani G 9,7

Kaili Urbel 09.12.93 S-Jaani G 9,7
Mariliis Sillaots 26.08.93 Raudna Pk 9,7

11. Angela Adamson 02.02.93 S-Jaani G 9,8
12. Kristel Uus 02.02.94 S-Jaani G 9,9
13. Maarja Soots 07.11.93 K-Nuia G 10,3

Eva-Lotta Kivi 11.07.94 S-Jaani G 10,3
15. Kristel Raba 04.05.94 VMG 10,7

TV 50 m tj.
1. Merli Lill 01.07.91 CRJG 8,3 8,4
2. Kadri Torp 02.08.91 VMG 9,0 8,8
3. Liis Toomsalu 23.03.92 S-Jaani G 9,4 9,3
4. Greete Pärtel 01.06.91 K-Nuia G 10,4
5. Geiri Sperling 20.05.92 K-Nuia G 10,8
6. Katrin Kernus 09.01.91 K-Nuia G 11,4
7. Jane Kruusmäe 15.12.91 VMG 11,5

TV kuul (3 kg)
1. Katrin Kernus 09.01.91 K-Nuia G 9.61
2. Birgit Loit 19.09.91 CRJG 9.44
3. Janely Pärtel 17.08.91 S-Jaani G 8.79
4. Kadri Torp 02.08.91 VMG 7.73
5. Kerli Ahosepp 31,05.92 VPG 7.54
6. Triin Kivisild 22.01.91 VMG 7.31
7. Jane Kruusmäe 15.12.91 VMG 7.13
8. Mari-Ly Kaasla 24.06.91 VMG 6.88
9. Laura Kaljula 11.02.92 K-Nuia G 6.74
10. Kaisa Karus 29.06.91 VMG 6.66
11. Triin Viitmaa 21.12.91 VPG 6.53
12. Liis Toomsalu 23.03.92 S-Jaani G 6.48
13. Geiri Sperling 20.05.92 K-Nuia G 5.76
14. Mairi Staškevitš 28.12.91 Valuoja Pk 5.26

PN 50 m tj.
1. Ott Toomsalu 04.05.93 S-Jaani G 8,9 8,7
2. Mikk Metsa 19.03.93 K-Nuia G 8,8 8,9
3. Sten Roosaar 16.03.93 CRJG 9,0 8,9
4. Janar Bernhardt           93 K-Nuia G 9,0 9,4
5. Mikk Markus Sihver 11.04.93 VMG 9,5 9,3
6. Gerdo Juhkam 19.06.94 VMG 9,5 9,8
7. Robert Lõpp 21.02.94 VMG 9,5 9,9
8. Taimo All 02.08.93 Puiatu Pk 9,6 9,4
9. Hannes Kruusoja 08.12.93 CRJG 9,6 9,7
10. Raido Vaan 27.04.93 K-Nuia G 9,6 9,8
11. Mairold Vippul 07.05.93 VPG 9,7

Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 9,7
13. Hell Kais 15.08.93 S-Jaani G 9,8
14. Tauno Tikko 29.01.93 Raudna Pk 9,9

Martiner Rätsep 12.06.93 VMG 9,9
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16. Aleksander Rahnel           94 K-Nuia G 10,0
17. Marek Org           93 K-Nuia G 10,1
18. Sten Kivilaan 15.04.94 VMG 10,2

Raul Kaljula 31.03.94 VMG 10,2
Crihs Lepp 26.12.94 VMG 10,2

21. Patrick-Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 10,3
Evert-Jüri Jaanhold 18.12.93 CRJG 10,3
Johan Urbel 02.02.95 S-Jaani G 10,3

24. Tanel Lohu 30.09.94 S-Jaani G 10,6
Taavet Kutsar 29.04.95 VMG 10,6
Madis Sukk 06.03.94 K-Nuia G 10,6
Robert Kais 21.12.94 S-Jaani G 10,6
Karl-Jürgen Kivi 13.01.93 S-Jaani G 10,6

29. Riho Tomson 01.07.94 VMG 10,7
Karl-Jürgen Mitt 30.05.94 VMG 10,7

31. Imre Mäetalu 23.05.95 VMG 10,8
32. Siim Malmre 27.10.93 CRJG 11,4

Marko Aasna           93 K-Nuia G 11,4

PN kaugus
1. Martiner Männik 26.07.93 Võhma G 4.55
2. Sten Roosaar 16.03.93 CRJG 4.30
3. Mikk Metsa 19.03.93 K-Nuia G 4.26
4. Ott Toomsalu 04.05.93 S-Jaani G 4.20
5. Taimo All 02.08.93 Puiatu Pk 4.08
6. Johan Urbel 02.02.95 S-Jaani G 3.99
7. Janar Bernhardt           93 K-Nuia G 3.87
8. Mairold Vippul 07.05.93 VPG 3.84
9. Martiner Rätsep 12.06.93 VMG 3.82
10. Mart Vingissar 06.04.93 Võhma G 3.82
11. Mikk Markus Sihver 11.04.93 VMG 3.79
12. Andres Ehanurm 10.12.93 K-Nuia G 3.74
13. Dgerdo Juhkam 19.06.94 VMG 3.72
14. Tauno Tikko 29.01.93 Raudna Pk 3.71
15. Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 3.69
16. Raido Vaan 27.04.93 K-Nuia G 3.68
17. Robert Lõpp 21.02.94 VMG 3.66
18. Tanel Lohu 30.09.94 S-Jaani G 3.62
19. Evert-Jüri Jaanhold 18.12.93 CRJG 3.61
20. Marek Org           93 K-Nuia G 3.57
21. Aleksander Rahnel           94 K-Nuia G 3.57
22. Andres Järve 03.07.93 VPG 3.51
23. Hannes Kruusoja 08.12.93 CRJG 3.51
24. Raul Kaljula 31.03.94 VMG 3.46
25. Crihs Lepp 26.12.94 VMG 3.43
26. Robert Kais 21.12.94 S-Jaani G 3.43
27. Marko Aasna           93 K-Nuia G 3.41
28. Siim Reimand 19.03.94 VMG 3.40
29. Sten Kivilaan 15.04.94 VMG 3.38
30. Taavet Kutsar 29.04.95 VMG 3.37
31. Madis Sukk           94 K-Nuia G 3.32
32. Riho Tomson 01.07.94 VMG 3.22
33. Karl-Jürgen Mitt 30.05.94 VMG 3.03

PV 50 m tj.
1. Taavi Lang 09.01.91 CRJG 7,6 7,7
2. Raido Ülper 05.05.92 VMG 8,2 8,1
3. Andri Tallo 18.06.91 CRJG 8,2 8,2
4. Juhan Rehand 03.07.91 CRJG 8,2 8,4
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5. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 8,3 8,2
6. Sander Lepp 09.08.91 VMG 8,6 8,7
7. Tanel All 02.07.91 CRJG 8,6 8,7
8. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 8,5 8,8
9. Ando Leesment 18.05.91 Halliste Pk 8,6
10. Joel Jürissoo 09.05.91 VPG 8,7
11. Keith Maiste 18.07.91 VMG 9,0
12. Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 9,3
13. Kaarel Kuusik 29.05.91 CRJG 9,4
14. Kaarel Kurvits 28.07.91 VMG 9,5

Kimmo Lillipuu 11.08.91 VPG 9,5
16. Henri Purtsak 18.05.92 K-Nuia G 9,7

Raino Kivimurd 12.09.92 S-Jaani G 9,7
Jaagup Pihu 02.06.92 VMG 9,7

19. Mihkel Raidma 13.01.91 VMG 9,9
Gunnar Printsmann 31.12.92 VMG 9,9

21. Mihkel Karuse 24.11.92 VMG 10,7
Jaanus Udam 19.07.92 S-Jaani G 10,7

v.v. Erki Maling           92 K-Nuia G 11,2

PV kuul (4 kg)
1. Teet Kivirand 26.08.91 VMG 12.49
2. Andri Tallo 18.06.91 CRJG 11.99
3. Keith Maiste 18.07.91 VMG 10.45
4. Ando Leesment 18.05.91 Halliste Pk 10.16
5. Vladimir Ljahhovets 20.01.92 Vene G 9.80
6. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 9.79
7. Jaagup Pihu 02.06.92 VMG 9.43
8. Kaarel Kuusik 29.05.91 CRJG 9.00
9. Tanel Tiirats 20.01.91 Halliste Pk 8.98
10. Alar Ojalill 27.07.91 VMG 8.47
11. Sander Lepp 09.08.91 VMG 8.20
12. Raido Ülper 05.05.92 VMG 8.16
13. Reymo Rebane 11.02.92 VMG 7.65
14. Raigo Koodres 16.11.92 7.07
15. Joel Jürissoo 09.05.91 VPG 7.05
16. Henri Purtsak 18.05.92 K-Nuia G 7.00
17. Tanel All 02.07.91 CRJG 6.59
18. Jaanus Udam 19.07.92 S-Jaani G 6.19
19. Raino Kivimurd 12.09.92 S-Jaani G 6.17
20. Mihkel Karuse 24.11.92 VMG 5.84
21. Gunnar Printsmann 31.12.92 VMG 5.56
22. Mihkel Raidma 13.01.91 VMG 5.42
23. Erki Maling           92 K-Nuia G 4.98
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